CERTIFIED FINAL BULLETIN
Asof:  11/15/2011 5:25:12 PM

PRECINCTS REPORTING -
VOTING AT POLLS

COUNCIL DISTRICT 15

CITY OF LOS ANGELES
SPECIAL ELECTION COUNCIL DISTRICT 15
OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS
NOVEMBER 8. 2011

COUNCIL DISTRICT 15
Number Percent FRANK PEREYDA
Total Reporting Reporting JAYME WILSON
GORDON TEUBER
94 94 100.00% JOE BUSCAINO
JUSTIN I. BRIMMER
REBECCA CHAMBLISS
PAT MCOSKER
WARREN FURUTANI
M. "CANDICE" GRAHAM
RUDY SVORINICH, JR.
JOHN M DELGADO, JR.

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST (Including Vote By Mail)

COUNCIL DISTRICT 15

Number Ballots Percent

Registered Cast Reporting

100,030 18,247 18.24%

SUMMARY OF BALLOTS CAST

TOTAL AT POLL BALLOTS
TOTAL VOTE-BY-MAIL BALLOTS
GRAND TOTAL OF BALLOTS CAST

Ballots
Cast Percent
9,819 53.81%
8,428 46.19%
18,247 100.00%

Votes

293
2,190
1,186
5,175

748

388
1,779
4,098

269
1,627

326
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Percent

1.62%
12.11%
6.56%
28.62%
4.14%
2.15%
9.84%
22.67%
1.49%
9.00%
1.80%

Scattered write-in votes: CD15 - 14
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