Page 1

CITY OF LOS ANGELES SPECIAL ELECTION COUNCIL DISTRICT 15 OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS NOVEMBER 8, 2011

PRECINCTS REPORTING -	COUNCIL DISTRICT 15 Votes Perce						
VOTING AT POLLS	Total	Number Reporting	Percent Reporting	FRANK PEREYDA JAYME WILSON	293 2,190	1.62% 12.11%	
COUNCIL DISTRICT 15	94	94	100.00%	GORDON TEUBER	1,186	6.56%	
				JOE BUSCAINO	5,175	28.62%	
				JUSTIN I. BRIMMER	748	4.14%	
				REBECCA CHAMBLISS	388	2.15%	
				PAT MCOSKER	1,779	9.84%	
				WARREN FURUTANI	4,098	22.67%	
				M. "CANDICE" GRAHAM	269	1.49%	
				RUDY SVORINICH, JR.	1,627	9.00%	
				JOHN M DELGADO JR	326	1 80%	

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST (Including Vote By Mail)

	Number	Ballots	Percent
	Registered	Cast	Reporting
COUNCIL DISTRICT 15	100,030	18,247	18.24%

SUMMARY OF BALLOTS CAST

	Ballots		
	Cast	Percent	
TOTAL AT POLL BALLOTS	9,819	53.81%	
TOTAL VOTE-BY-MAIL BALLOTS	8,428	46.19%	
GRAND TOTAL OF BALLOTS CAST	18,247	100.00%	

Scattered write-in votes: CD15 - 14